
Chlausschiessen
SV WARTAU

Einzelrangliste

Chlausstich - AIle

Rang

I
2

J

4

5

b

7

8

o

10

11

12

13
4^It

15

16

17

1B

19

20

21

22

23

24
25

to

Teilnehmer

Pfiffner Martin
Müller Patrick
Lampert Rainer

Bösch Robert'
Thomann Damian

Mannhart Beat

DütschlerlSeverin
Scherrer Stefan
Flepp Amqnda

SchlegelJasmin
Schlegel Hardy
Gabathuler Mathias
Krstic Sladjan
Bösch Jngeborg
Gabathuler Cyrill 

"
Tanner Ruedi
Schmid Markus
Battilana Ivano
Sinnesberger Florian
Dürr Dominik

Solderits Andreas
Eggenberger Hans

Wagner Tobias
Gabathuler Franz
Schwarz $arco
Zimmermann Jvo

Verein

1948 SV Wartau Schützenverein

1993 E Wartau, Schützenverein

1970 S Wartau, Schützenverein

1945 SV Wartau, Schützenverein

1986 E Wartau, Schü2enverein

1982E Wartau, Schützenverein

2004 U21 Wartau, Sch ützenverei n

1976 S Wartau, Schützenverein
'1983 E Wartau, Schü2enverein

1990 E Wartau, Schützenverein

1954 V Wartau, Schützenverein

1956 V Wartau, Schützenverein

1965 S Wartau, Schützenverein '

1957 V Wartau, Schützenverein

2003 U21 Wartau, Schützenverein

1968 S Wartau, Schützenverein

1971 S . Wartau, Schü2enverein

1970 S Wartau Schützenverein

1995 E Wartau, Schützenverein

1983 E Wartau, Schützenverein

1969 S Wartau, Schützenverein

1953 SV Wartau, Schützenverein

2A06 U21 Wartau, Schutzenverein

1979 E Wartau, Schützenverein
1985 E Wartau, Schützenverein

1974 S Wartau Schützenverein

Spg Punkte

KA e8 94

57 03 s2 94

K,+ e6 93

57 03 e6 92

KA e6 92

KA e3 92

90 e8 91

90 ei 91

90 sz 90

Std s4 89

KA 8e 89

57 03 87 87

.90e6 86

90 86 86

90 86 85

90 84 85

KA 84 85

90 e6 84

57 03 e5 84

KA 86 82

90 s4 81

KA 7s 78

90 e5 77

90 82 74

57 02 e3 72

57 02 s7 58
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